NBS Waahi Taakaro Golf Club Monthly Calendar 2021

Date Club Events Regional Calendar
Friday _1 January 2021 New Years Ambrose Motueka
Saturday 2 January 2021 Summer Fedex 4BBB White Tees
Sunday 3 January 2021
Monday 4 January 2021
Tuesday 5January 2021 (9 -Hole Competition Stableford Front 9
Wednesday 6 January 2021
Thursday 7 January 2021  |Golden Oldies Stableford Back 9
Friday 8 January 2021
Stubberfield Cup Round 1 Blue Tees
Saturday 9 January 2021 |Summer Fedex NBS Motueka Open
Sunday 10 January 2021 NBS Motueka Open
Monday 11 January 2021
Tuesday 12 January 2021 |9 -Hole Competition  Par Round Back 9
Wednesday 13 January 2021
Thursday 14 January 2021 |Golden Oldies Par Round Front 9 Mixed Vets Totaradale
Friday 15 January 2021
Burns Philp Round 3 Blue Tees
Saturday 16 January 2021 |Summer Fedex
Sunday 17 January 2021
Monday 18 January 2021
Tuesday 19 January 2021 |9-Hole Competition Nett Round Front 9
Wednesday 20 January 2021 Mixed Vets Motueka
Thursday 21January 2021 (Golden Oldies Nett Round Back 9
Friday 22 January 2021
Penketh Plate Round 3 White Tees
Saturday 23 January 2021 (Summer Fedex Rarangi Spectacular
Sunday 24 January 2021 Rarangi Spectacular
Monday 25 January 2021 Mixed Vets Greenacres
Tuesday 26 January 2021 |9-Hole Competition  Net plus Putts Back 9
Wednesday 27 January 2021
Thursday 28 January 2021 |Golden Oldies Irish Stableford Front 9
Friday 29 January 2021
Stubberfield Cup Round 2 white Tees
Saturday 30 January 2021 (Summer Fedex
Sunday 31 January 2021 Timber Town Totaradale
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Date Club Events Regional Calendar
Monday 1 February 2021
Tuesday 2 February 2021 9 -Hole Competition Par Round Front 9
Wednesday 3 February 2021
Thursday 4 February 2021 Golden Oldies Par Round Back 9 Old Hickory Greenacres
Friday 5 February 2021
Burns Philp Round 4
Saturday 6 February 2021 Summer Fedex
Sunday 7 February 2021 Sloan Trophy Round 1 Murchison
Monday 8 February 2021
Tuesday 9 February 2021 9 -Hole Competition Stableford Back 9
Wednesday 10 February 2021
Thursday 11 February 2021 Polly Pearse Round 1 Nett Round Front 9
Friday 12 February 2021
Penkith Cup Round 4 White Tees Pat |Westland Classic Greymouth
Saturday 13 February 2021 Melville Memorial Trophy Anchorage Wines Open Stabfld Totaradale
Westland Classic Greymouth
Sunday 14 February 2021 Jellyman Trophy Golden Downs
Monday 15 February 2021 Mixed Vets Nelson
Tuesday 16 February 2021 9-Hole Competition Nett Round Front 9
Wednesday 17 February 2021 Mixed Vets Motueka
Thursday 18 February 2021 Golden Oldies Nett plus Putts Back 9
Friday 19 February 2021
Stubberfield Cup Round 3 Blue Tees
Saturday 20 February 2021 Summer Fedex
Sunday 21 February 2021 Tasman Cup Round 1 Nelson
Worley Trophy White Tees
Monday 22 February 2021 Summer Fedex Mixed Vets Greenacres
Tuesday 23 February 2021 9-Hole Competition Net plus Putts Back 9
Wednesday 24 February 2021
Thursday 25 February 2021 Golden Oldies Stableford Front 9
Friday 26 February 2021
Stubberfield Cup Round 4 White Tees
Saturday 27 February 2021 Summer Fedex

Sunday

28 February 2021

Sloan Trophy Round 2

Golden Downs
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IMonday N 1 March 2021 District Vets Totaradale
Tuesday 2 March 2021 |9 -Hole Competition Stableford Front 9 West Coast Challenge

Wednesday 3 March 2021 |Golden Oldies Par Back 9 West Coast Challenge

Thursday 4 March 2021  |Old Hickory Waahi Taakaro West Coast Challenge
|Friday 5 March 2021 West Coast Challenge

TOTS Left Handers Tournament Motueka
Saturday 6 March 2021 |Summer Fedex NBS Open Nelson
TOTS Left Handers Tournament Motueka

Sunday 7 March 2021 Tasman Cup Round 2 Totaradale
IMonday 8 March 2021 Mixed Vets Nelson
Tuesday 9 March 2021 |9 -Hole Competition Par Round Front 9

Wednesday 10 March 2021

Thursday 11 March 2021 |Polly Pearse Round2  Nett Round Back 9

|Friday 12 March 2021 Fifeshire Open Nelson
Saturday 13 March 2021 |Cap-it-All Trophy Round 1 Murchison Open

Sunday 14 March 2021 Murchison Open

IMonday 15 March 2021

Tuesday 16 March 2021 |9-Hole Competition Nett Round Back 9

Wednesday 17 March 2021

Thursday 18 March 2021 |Golden Oldies Irish Stableford Front 9 Mixed Vets Totaradale
|Friday 19 March 2021

Cap-it-All Trophy Round 2

Saturday 20 March 2021 |Summer Fedex

Sunday 21 March 2021 Sloan Round 3 Waahi Taakaro
IMonday 22 March 2021

Tuesday 23 March 2021 |9-Hole Competition Irish Stableford Front9

Wednesday 24 March 2021 Mixed Vets Motueka
Thursday 25 March 2021 |Golden Oldies Stableford Back 9

|Friday 26 March 2021

Saturday 27 March 2021 (Brebdie Senior / Junior Round 1

Sunday 28 March 2021 Tasman Cup Round 3 Nelson
IMonday 29 March 2021 Mixed Vets Greenacres
Tuesday 30 March 2021

Wednesday 31 March 2021 |9-Hole Competition Stableford Back 9
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Thursday _1 April 2021  [(Golden Oldies Par Round Front 9 Old Hickory Tasman
Friday 2 April 2021  |Course Closed Mountain Bike Club
Saturday 3 April 2021  |Course Closed Mountain Bike Club Easter Tournament Totaradale
Sunday 4 April 2021  |Course Closed Mountain Bike Club Easter Tournament Totaradale
Monday 5 April 2021
Tuesday 6 April 2021 (9 -Hole Competition Par Round Back 9
Wednesday 7 April 2021
Thursday 8 April 2021 Polly Pearse Round 3 Nett front 9
Friday 9 April 2021
Saturday 10 April 2021 [Brebdie Senior / Junior  Round 2
Sunday 11 April 2021 Sloan Round 4 Takaka
Monday 12 April 2021 Mixed Vets Nelson
Tuesday 13 April 2021 |9 -Hole Competition Nett Front 9
Wednesday 14 April 2021
Thursday 15 April 2021 |Golden Oldies Nett plus Putts Back 9
Friday 16 April 2021
Saturday 17 April 2021 |(Opening Day Ambrose Golden Bay Open Takaka
Sunday 18 April 2021 Golden Bay Open Takaka
Monday 19 April 2021 Mixed Vets Greenacres
Tuesday 20 April 2021 |9-Hole Competition  Net plus Putts Back 9
Wednesday 21 April 2021 Mixed Vets Motueka
Thursday 22 April 2021 |Golden Oldies Stableford Front 9
Friday 23 April 2021
Saturday 24 April 2021  |Brebde senior/junior Rd 3
Sunday 25 April 2021 Anzac Tournament Golden Downs
Monday 26 April 2021 Memorial Tournament Motueka
Tuesday 27 April 2021 |9 Hole Competition  Stableford Front 9
Wednesday 28 April 2021
Thursday 29 April 2021 |Golden Oldies Par Round Back 9
Friday 30 April 2021 Farmers Tournament Golden Downs
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Saturday 1 May 2020 |Barkman / Shootout Kina Open Tasman
Sunday 2 May 2021 Waimea Open Tasman
District Vets Greenacres
Monday 3 May 2021 NBS Festival of Golf Nelson
Tuesday 4 May 2021 (9-Hole Competition Par Round Back 9 NBS Festival of Golf Motueka
Wednesday 5 May 2021
Old Hickory Takaka
Thursday 6 May 2021 |Golden Oldies Irish Stableford Front 9 NBS Festival of Golf Greenacres
Friday 7 May 2021
Saturday 8 May 2021 (Brebde Senior/ Junior Round 4
Sunday 9 May 2021 Tasman Cup Round 4 Motueka
Grandfathers Tournament Greenacres
Monday 10 May 2021 Mixed Vets Nelson
Tuesday 11 May 2021 (9-Hole Competition Nett plus Putts Front 9
Wednesday 12 May 2021
Thursday 13 May 2021 (Polly Pearse Round 4 Nett Round Back 9
Friday 14 May 2021
Saturday 15 May 2021 (Individual Match Play Round 1 Blue Tees
Sunday 16 May 2021
Monday 17 May 2021
Tuesday 18 May 2021 (9-Hole Competition Nett Round Back 9 Grandfathers Tournament Greenacres
Wednesday 19 May 2021
Thursday 20 May 2021 |Golden Oldies Stableford Front 9 Mixed Vets Totaradale
Friday 21 May 2021
Saturday 22 May 2021 |Individual Match Play Round 2 Blue Tees
Sunday 23 May 2021 Sloan Round 5 Tasman
Monday 24 May 2021
Tuesday 25 May 2021 |9-Hole Competition Stableford Front 9
Wednesday 26 May 2021 Mixed Vets Motueka
Thursday 27 May 2021 |Golden Oldies Par Round Back 9
Friday 28 May 2021
Saturday 29 May 2021 |Maitai Masters
Sunday 30 May 2021
Monday 31 May 2021 Mixed Vets Greenacres
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Tuesday 1June 2020 |9 -Hole Competition Par Round Back 9
Wednesday 2 June 2021
Thursday 3 June 2021 |Golden Oldies Nett plus Putts Front 9 Old Hickory Motueka
Friday 4 June 2021
Saturday 5June 2021 ([Barkman Tropy / Shootout Waimea Open Greenacres
Sunday 6 June 2021 Waimea Open Greenacres
Monday 7 June 2021 Summerset Open Nelson
Tuesday 8June 2021 |9-Hole Competition Russian Roulette Stableford Back 9
Wednesday 9 June 2021
Thursday 10 June 2021 |Polly Pearse Round5 Nett Round Front 9
Friday 11 June 2021
Saturday 12 June 2021 |Individual Match Play Round 3 Blue Tees
Sunday 13 June 2021 Sloan Round 6 Greenacres
Monday 14 June 2021 Mixed Vets Nelson
Tuesday 15 June 2021 |9-Hole Competition Nett Round Front 9
Wednesday 16 June 2021 Fruitgrowers Tournament Tasman
Thursday 17 June 2021 |Golden Oldies Stableford Back9
Friday 18 June 2021
Saturday 19 June 2021 (Individual Match Play Round 4 Blue Tees
Sunday 20 June 2021 Girven & Foulsham Memorial Golden Downs
Monday 21 June 2021 |Mixed Vets
Tuesday 22 June 2021 |9-Hole Competition Stableford Back 9
Wednesday 23 June 2021 Mixed Vets Motueka
Thursday 24 June 2021 |Golden Oldies Par Round Front 9
Friday 25 June 2021
Saturday 26 June 2021 |Individual Match Play Round 5 Blue Tees
Sunday 27 June 2021 Tasman Cup Round 5 TBC
Monday 28 June 2021 Mixed Vets Greenacres
Tuesday 29 June 2021 |9 - Hole Competion Nett Round Front 9
Wednesday 30 June 2021
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Thursday 1 July 2021 Golden Oldies Nett plus Putts Back 9 Old Hickory Nelson
Friday 2 July 2021
Saturday 3 July 2021 Barkman Trophy / Shootout Turf Classic Nelson
Sunday 4 July 2021 Sloan Round 7 Motueka
Monday 5 July 2021
Tuesday 6 July 2021 9-Hole Competition Nett Plus Putts Front 9
Wednesday 7 July 2021
Thursday 8 July 2021 Polly Pearse Round 6 Nett Round Back 9
Friday 9 July 2021
Saturday 10 July 2021 Barkman Trophy / Shootout Tasman Match Play Greenacres
Sunday 11 July 2021 Burglars Tournament Golden Downs
Monday 12 July 2021 Mixed Vets Nelson
Tuesday 13 July 2021 9-Hole Competition Nett Round Back 9
Wednesday 14 July 2021
Thursday 15 July 2021 Golden Oldies Stableford Front 9 Mixed Vets Totaradale
Friday 16 July 2021
Saturday 17 July 2021 Barkman Trophy / Shootout
Sunday 18 July 2021 Tasman Cup Finals Nelson
Monday 19 July 2021
Tuesday 20 July 2021 9-Hole Competition Stableford Front 9
Wednesday 21 July 2021 Mixed Vets Motueka
Thursday 22 July 2021 Golden Oldies Par Round Back 9
Friday 23 July 2021
Saturday 24 July 2021 Barkman Trophy / Shootout
Sunday 25 July 2021 Sloan Round 8 Greenacres
Monday 26 July 2021 Mixed Vets Greenacres
Tuesday 27 July 2021 9-Hole Competition Par Round Back 9
Wednesday 28 July 2021
Thursday 29 July 2021 Golden Oldies Irish Stableford Front 9
Friday 30 July 2021
Saturday 31 July 2021 Barkman Trophy / Shootout Buller / Westland 36h SP Westport
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Buller / Westland 36h SP Westport
Sunday 1 August 2020 NBS Teams Trophy Totaradale
Monday 2 August 2020 District Vets Motueka
Tuesday 3 August 2020 9-Hole Competition Irish Stableford Front 9
Wednesday 4 August 2020
Thursday 5 August 2020 Golden Oldies Nett Round Back 9 Old Hickory Totaradale
Friday 6 August 2020
Saturday 7 August 2020 Six Hole Challenge
Sunday 8 August 2020 Sloan Round 9 Totaradale
Monday 9 August 2020 Mixed Vets Nelson
Tuesday 10 August 2020  [9-Hole Competition Nett Round Back 9
Wednesday 11 August 2020
Thursday 12 August 2020 |Laurie Ashby Round 1 Stableford Front 9
Friday 13 August 2020
Saturday 14 August 2020  [Barkman Trophy / Shootout 36 Hole SP & Tasman SP Rarangi
Sunday 15 August 2020 36 Hole SP & Tasman SP Rarangi
Monday 16 August 2020
Tuesday 17 August 2020 |9 Hole Competition Stableford Front 9
Wednesday 18 August 2020
Thursday 19 August 2020 |Golden Oldies Par Round Back 9
Friday 20 August 2020
Saturday 21 August 2020 |Barkman Trophy / Shootout Total Golf Open Motueka
Sunday 22 August 2020 Total Golf Open Nelson
Monday 23 August 2020
Tuesday 24 August 2020  [9-Hole Competition Par Round Back 9
Wednesday 25 August 2020 Mixed Vets Motueka
Thursday 26 August 2020 |(Golden Oldies Nett plus Putts Front 9
Friday 27 August 2020
Saturday 28 August 2020 [Barkman Trophy / Shootout Inter Regional Rep Westport
Sunday 29 August 2020 Inter Regional Rep Westport
Monday 30 August 2020 Mixed Vets Greenacres
Tuesday 31 August 2020 9-Hole Competition Nett Plus Putts Front 9




NBS Waahi Taakaro Golf Club Monthly Calendar 2021

Date Club Events Regional Calendar

Wednesday 1 September 2021
Thursday 2 September 2021 |Golden Oldies Par Round Back 9 Old Hickory Greenacres
Friday 3 September 2021
Saturday 4 September 2021 [Barkman Trophy / Shootout New World Open Motueka
Sunday 5 September 2021
Monday 6 September 2021 District Vets Nelson
Tuesday 7 September 2021  (9-Hole Competition Par Round Front 9
Wednesday 8 September 2021
Thursday 9 September 2021 (Laurie Ashby Round 2 Stableford Back 9
Friday 10 September 2021

Club Champs Q1 DB Stroke Round 1 Ryder Cup Challenge Totaradale
Saturday 11 September 2021 |Barkman Trophy / Shootout Tasman Triangular Motueka

Ryder Cup Challenge Totaradale

Sunday 12 September 2021 Tasman Triangular Motueka
Monday 13 September 2021 Mixed Vets Nelson
Tuesday 14 September 2021 |9-Hole Competition Stableford Round Back 9
Wednesday 15 September 2021
Thursday 16 September 2021 |Golden Oldies Nett Round Front 9 Mixed Vets Totaradale
Friday 17 September 2021

Club Champs Q2 DB Stroke Round 2 Westrupp Cup 54 Holes (Women) Marlborough
Saturday 18 September 2021 |Barkman Trophy / Shootout Astrolabe Tasman

Westrupp Cup 54 Holes (Women) Marlborough

Sunday 19 September 2021 NBS Ambrose Tasman
Monday 20 September 2021
Tuesday 21 September 2021 |[9-Hole Competition International Stbl Front 9
Wednesday 22 September 2021 Mixed Vets Motueka
Thursday 23 September 2021 |Golden Oldies Irish Stableford Back 9
Friday 24 September 2021
Saturday 25 September 2021 |Club Champs Q3 Barkman Trophy / Shootout
Sunday 26 September 2021 |Daylight Saving Starts Couples / Mixed pairs Greenacres
Monday 27 September 2021 Mixed Vets Greenacres
Tuesday 28 September 2021 |9-Hole Competition Nett Back 9
Wednesday 29 September 2021
Thursday 30 September 2021 |Golden Oldies Par Round Front 9
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Friday ~ | 1October 2021
Saturday 2 October 2021 |Barkman Trophy / Shootout Final Super Liquor Tournament Motueka
Sunday 3 October 2021 Super Liquor Tournament Motueka
Monday 4 October 2021 |District Vets District Vets Waahi Taakaro
Tuesday 5 October 2021 |9-Hole Competition = Par Round Front 9 Pro-Am Nelson
Wednesday 6 October 2021 Pro-Am Nelson
Thursday 7 October 2021 |Golden Oldies Irish Stableford Back 9 Old Hickory Takaka
Friday 8 October 2021
Saturday 9 October 2021 |Club Champs Quarter Finals Kaikoura Pro-Am Kaikoura
Sunday 10 October 2021
Monday 11 October 2021 Mixed Vets Nelson
Tuesday 12 October 2021 [9-Hole Competition International Stbl Back 9
Wednesday 13 October 2021
Thursday 14 October 2021 [Laurie Ashby Round 3 Stableford Front 9
Friday 15 October 2021
Saturday 16 October 2021 [Club Champs Semi Finals
Sunday 17 October 2021
Monday 18 October 2021
Tuesday 19 October 2021 [9-Hole Competition Nett Plus Putts Front9
Wednesday 20 October 2021
Thursday 21 October 2021 |Golden Oldies Nett Round Back 9
Friday 22 October 2021
Saturday 23 October 2021 |Club Champs Finals
Sunday 24 October 2021
Monday 25 October 2021 Pestells Open Nelson
Tuesday 26 October 2021 |9-Hole Competition Nett Round Back 9
Wednesday 27 October 2021
Thursday 28 October 2021 |Langley Trophy Round 1 Par Round Front 9
Friday 29 October 2021
Country Clubs Totaradale
Saturday 30 October 2021 |Barkman Trophy / Shootout Russian Roulette Sands Mixed Tournament Nelson
Country Clubs Totaradale
31 October 2021 Lions Tournament Nelson

Sunday
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Tuesday

Date Club Events Regional Calendar

Monday _1November 2021 District Vets Tasman
Tuesday 2 November 2021 [9-Hole Competition Par Round Front 9
Wednesday 3 November 2021
Thursday 4 November 2021 |Golden Oldies Stableford Back 9 Old Hickory Tasman
Friday 5 November 2021
Saturday 6 November 2021 |Waahi Taakaro Open Waahi Taakaro Open Waahi Taakaro
Sunday 7 November 2021 Champion of Champions - TBC Buller/Westland
Monday 8 November 2021 Mixed Vets Nelson
Tuesday 9 November 2021 [9-Hole Competition Stableford Back 9
Wednesday 10 November 2021
Thursday 11 November 2021 |Golden Oldies Nett Round Front 9
Friday 12 November 2021
Saturday 13 November 2021 [Closing Day Ambrose / Prizegiving McCarthy Goodman Mixed Comp Motueka
Sunday 14 November 2021 McCarthy Goodman Mixed Comp Motueka
Monday 15 November 2021 Mixed Vets Takaka
Tuesday 16 November 2021 |9-Hole Competition = Nett Round Front 9
Wednesday 17 November 2021
Thursday 18 November 2021 |Golden Oldies Nett plus Putts Back 9 Mixed Vets Totaradale
Friday 19 November 2021
Saturday 20 November 2021 (MOD Bisque Round White Tee NIB Open Nelson
Sunday 21 November 2021 Golden Downs Open
Monday 22 November 2021 |Mixed Vets Mixed Vets Waahi Taakaro
Tuesday 23 November 2021 (9-Hole Competition Bisque Par Back 9
Wednesday 24 November 2021 Mixed Vets Motueka
Thursday 25 November 2021 |Langley Trophy  Round 2 Par Round Back 9
Friday 26 November 2021
Saturday 27 November 2021 |Burns Philp Round 1 Whites Tees
Sunday 28 November 2021
Monday 29 November 2021 Mixed Vets Greenacres

30 November 2021 [9-Hole Competition Par Round Back 9
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Wednesday T)ecember 2021 [Golden Oldies Nett Round Front 9
Thursday 2 December 2021 |Old Hickory Old Hickory Waahi Taakaro
Friday 3 December 2021
Penketh Plate Round 1 Blue Tees
Saturday 4 December 2021 |Summer Fedex Total Golf Xmas Tournament Nelson
Sunday 5 December 2021
Monday 6 December 2021 District Vets (AGM) Golden Downs
Tuesday 7 December 2021  [9-Hole Competition Stableford Front 9
Wednesday 8 December 2021
Thursday 9 December 2021 (Golden Oldies Nett round Back 9
Friday 10 December 2021
Burns Philp Round 2 Blue Tees Xmas Tournament Greenacres
Saturday 11 December 2021 |Summer Fedex Whitwells Open Motueka
Sunday 12 December 2021
Monday 13 December 2021 Mixed Vets Charity Tournament Nelson
Tuesday 14 December 2021 |9-Hole Competition Nett Round Back 9
Wednesday 15 December 2021 Mixed Vets Motueka
Thursday 16 December 2021 |Golden Oldies Irish Stableford  Front9
Friday 17 December 2021
Penketh Plate Round 2 White Tees All Irons
Saturday 18 December 2021 |Summer Fedex Xmas Tournament Totaradale
Sunday 19 December 2021
Monday 20 December 2021
Tuesday 21 December 2021 |9-Hole Competition Par Front 9
Wednesday 22 December 2021
Thursday 23 December 2021 |(Golden Oldies Stableford Round Back
Friday 24 December 2021
Saturday 25 December 2021 |Xmas Day - course closed
Sunday 26 December 2021
Monday 27 December 2021
Tuesday 28 December 2021 [9-Hole Competition Pairs 4 Ball best Ball Back 9
Wednesday 29 December 2021
Thursday 30 December 2021 |(Golden Oldies Par round Front 9

Friday

31 December 2021




